UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

VERNALIS ON THE SAN JOAQUIN RIVER
APRIL 2001 WATER QUALITY REPORT RUN DATE: May 10, 2001

ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

30 DAY 30 DAY
DAY HIGH LOW MEAN AUl iy

MEAN MEAN

1 971 887 935 935 935
2 973 837 907 1,842 921
3 911 827 870 2,712 904
4 875 822 852 3,564 891
5 839 805 821 4,385 877
6 809 756 787 5,172 862
7 756 668 717 5,889 841
8 681 649 661 6,550 819
9 692 634 658 7,208 801
10 696 647 669 7,877 788
11 688 644 670 8,547 777
12 669 633 650 9,197 766
13 657 629 639 9,836 757
14 659 610 635 10,471 748
15 680 621 646 11,117 741
16 671 620 648 11,765 735
17 684 646 666 12,431 731
18 699 659 680 13,111 728
19 716 584 688 13,799 726
20 553 374 432 14,231 712
21 394 347 374 14,605 695
22 354 334 344 14,949 680
23 334 312 325 15,274 664
24 352 325 339 15,613 651
25 328 310 318 15,931 637
26 332 316 324 16,255 625
27 330 299 315 16,570 614
28 313 295 303 16,873 603
29 315 291 303 17,176 592
30 329 291 313 17,489 583

Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of service.
30 DAY ACCUM MEAN and 30 DAY AVG MEAN columns are 30 day runnings, except for April 1 and September 1,
where they do not go back 30 days.



